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ASS. PROF. DR. ABEER ABD ELWAHAB MOHAMMED

Lectures for Level 2 by Credit Hours

Semester (I) 2025/2026
Dental-biomaterial Department.

Week Name of
Date Title of Lectures
Lecturer
1 Sunday 21/9/2025 | ¢ Dental cements.
Wednesday 24/9/2025 | < Dental cements.
2 || Sunday 28/9/2025 e Dental cements. LS e /d
Wednesday 1/10/2025 | o Cavity liner materials. tana b gl
3 | Sunday 5/10/2025 | ¢ Dental Amalgams.
Wednesday  8/10/2025 | ° Kf::?glams.
4 || Sunday 12/10/2025 | e Dental Amalgams.
Wednesday 15/10/2025 | ° Dental Composites.
5 ] Sunday 19/10/2025 | ¢ Dental Composite.
Wednesday 22/10/2025 | ¢ Dental Composite.
6 | Sunday 26/10/2025 | ¢ Impression materials.
Wednesday 29/10/2025 e Impression materials.
7 | Sunday 2/11/2025 | ¢ Impression materials.
Wednesday 5/11/2025 e Model and dies materials.
8 Sunday 9/11/2025 Model and dies materials
Wednesday 12/11/2025 Mid-Term Exams
9 | Sunday 16/11/2025 e Dental ceramics.
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Wednesday 19/11/2025 e Dental ceramics.

Sunday 23/11/2025 e Porcelain fused to metal.
10 }|Wednesday e Revision

26/11/2025
11 | Sunday 30/11/2025 | « Polymeric Denture base.

Wednesday 3/12/2025 | ¢ Polymeric Denture base.

Sunday 7/12 /2025 | « Endodontic materials.
12 'Wednesday 10/12/2025 | « Tissue engineering.

13 | Sunday 14/12/2025 | e Bio-active materials.
Wednesday  17/12 /2025 | e Implant materials.
14 | Sunday 21/12/ 2025
Wednesday 24/ 12 /2025 REVISION

15 FINAL EXAM




Gl b 441
A gl 31 gal) ol g acid

Kafrelsheikh University.

Dental Bio-materials Department.




